15Complete Heating Solutions 2023 (Sept23 edition) 14 Complete Heating Solutions 2023 (Sept23 edition)
P
A
N
EL
 R
A
D

@ ∆T 50°C
Heat Outputs
@ ∆T 30°C Order Code
Watts Btu/h Watts Btu/h
12 inch
(300mm)
15 -   400   8  199  680 104  356 12 SC 15
31 -   800 16  409 1395 214  730 12 SC 31
47 - 1200 24  618 2109 323 1103 12 SC 47
63 - 1600 32  828 2824 433 1477 12 SC 63
79 - 2000 40
15 inch
(390mm)
21 -   540 11  354 1207 185  630 15 SC 21
25 -   641 13  420 1433 219  748 15 SC 25
29 -   743 15  487 1661 254  867 15 SC 29
37 -   946 19  620 2114 323 1104 15 SC 37*
41 - 1047 21  686 2342 358 1222 15 SC 41*
45 - 1149 23  753 2568 393 1340 15 SC 45*
49 - 1251 25  819 2796 428 1459 15 SC 49*
53 - 1352 27  886 3024 463 1578 15 SC 53*
57 - 1454 29  952 3249 497 1696 15 SC 57
61 - 1556 31 1019 3477 532 1815 15 SC 61
69 - 1759 35 1152 3931 601 2052 15 SC 69
77 - 1962 39 1285 4385 671 2289 15 SC 77
85 - 2165 43
21 inch
(530mm)
17 -  438   9  375 1281 195  667 21 SC 17*
21 -  540 11  463 1579 241  822 21 SC 21*
25 -  641 13  549 1874 286  976 21 SC 25*
29 -  743 15  637 2173 331 1131 21 SC 29*
33 -  844 17  724 2471 377 1286 21 SC 33*
37 -  946 19  811 2766 422 1440 21 SC 37*
41 - 1047 21  898 3064 467 1595 21 SC 41*
45 - 1149 23  985 3360 513 1749 21 SC 45*
49 - 1251 25 1072 3658 558 1904 21 SC 49*
53 - 1352 27 1160 3956 604 2059 21 SC 53*
57 - 1454 29 1246 4252 649 2213 21 SC 57*
61 - 1556 31 1333 4550 694 2368 21 SC 61*
69 - 1759 35 1507 5143 785 2677 21 SC 69*
77 - 1962 39 1681 5737 875 2986 21 SC 77
85 - 2165 43 1855 6331 966 3295 21 SC 85
27 inch
(690mm)
11 -  286   6  305 1042 157  534 27 SC 11*
17 -  438   9  468 1596 240  818 27 SC 17*
21 -  540 11  577 1968 296 1009 27 SC 21*
25 -  641 13  685 2336 351 1198 27 SC 25*
29 -  743 15  794 2708 407 1388 27 SC 29*
33 -  844 17  902 3079 463 1579 27 SC 33*
37 -  946 19 1010 3447 518 1767 27 SC 37*
41 - 1047 21 1119 3819 574 1958 27 SC 41*
45 - 1149 23 1227 4187 629 2147 27 SC 45*
53 - 1352 27 1445 4930 741 2528 27 SC 53
61 - 1556 31 1662 5670 852 2907 27 SC 61
69 - 1759 35 1879 6410 963 3286 27 SC 69
Double Panel “Xtra”
Type 21
Double Convector
Type 22
Heat Outputs
@ ∆T 50°C
Heat Outputs
@ ∆T 30°C Order Code
Heat Outputs
@ ∆T 50°C
Heat Outputs
@ ∆T 30°C Order Code
Watts Btu/h Watts Btu/h Watts Btu/h Watts Btu/h
 795  2712  413 1408 12 DC 31
1201  4098  624 2129 12 DC 47
1609  5489  835 2851 12 DC 63